Ideal for Thermal Battery™
Cooling Systems
Ice-enhanced chiller plants can substantially
reduce cooling costs by making and storing ice
during nighttime hours—when utility rates are
usually at their lowest—and then using the ice to
help cool buildings during peak-rate daytime hours.
Diablo

product offering at
Ordering information
Trane P/N Mfg P/N Description
TOL03083 Diablo-115 Diablo 115V (115/60/1,110/50/1)
TOL03084 Diablo-240 Diablo 240V (230/60/1,220/50/1)
KIT15102 KIT006 Low Pressure Cut-out Kit  (115V & S230V)
KIT15103 KIT007 Tank Full Kit (115/110V)
KIT15127 KIT008 Tank Full Kit (230/220V)
DHY00816 EK032MF 3 cu. Inch Filter Drier
GAG00956 RGA802 Low-Pressure Gauge
GAG00957 RGA802 High-Pressure Gauge
COM09186 RCP090 Compressor with Motor (115V)
COM09187 RCP091 Compressor with Motor (230V)
COM09188 CPK500 Complete Compressor w/o Motor
KIT09209 CPK079 Complete Rebuild Kit
KIT09206 CPK076 O-Ring Rebuild Kit* (**10)
KIT09207 CPK077 Piston Rebuild Kit* (**9)
KIT09208 CPK078 Head Rebuild Kit* (**8)
SEL00854 RSC019 Shaft Seal* (**5)
KIT09560 RSC108 Compressor Counter Balance (**7)
CYL00214 RSCP02 Compressor Cylinder (**3)
BLK01165 RSCP051 Compressor Block (**2)
*Included in Complete Rebuild Kit (KIT09209).
**See exploded compressor view.